Phone: +61 (8)  9451 6011
Facsimile: +61 (8)  9458 5766
Email: sales@transeals.com.au
Web: http://www.transeals.com.au
TRI/W
Tolerances ±0.005 ±0.005 +0.005 -0 +0 -0.002 +0.004 -0 ±0.005
TRI150112EW 1.500 1.125 0.452 1.320 0.250 1.450
TRI200150EW 2.000 1.500 0.587 1.820 0.250 1.950
TRI250200EW 2.500 2.000 0.587 2.320 0.250 2.450
Tolerances ±0.005 ±0.005 +0.005 -0 +0 -0.003 +0.004 -0 ±0.005
TRI300250EW 3.000 2.500 0.587 2.773 0.250 2.940
TRI325275EW 3.250 2.750 0.587 3.022 0.250 3.190
Tolerances ±0.005 ±0.005 +0.005 -0 +0 -0.004 +0.004 -0 ±0.005
TRI350300EW 3.500 3.000 0.587 3.273 0.250 3.440
TRI400325EW 4.000 3.250 0.780 3.772 0.250 3.940
TRI450375EW 4.500 3.750 0.780 4.232 0.250 4.440
TRI500425EW 5.000 4.250 0.780 4.712 0.375 4.910
TRI600525EW 6.000 5.250 0.780 5.712 0.375 5.910
Imperial Sizes (European Wear Rings)
Part No. ØD Ød H ØW L ØE
2
Ju

E
A
L
S
  T
R
A
N
-Imperial Sizes (Australian Wear Rings)
Part No. ØD Ød H ØW L ØE
Tolerances ±0.005 ±0.005 +0.005 -0 +0 -0.002 +0.005 -0 ±0.005
TRI150112AW 1.500 1.125 0.452 1.312 0.375 1.440
TRI200150AW 2.000 1.500 0.587 1.812 0.375 1.940
TRI250200AW 2.500 2.000 0.587 2.312 0.375 2.440
TRI300250AW 3.000 2.500 0.587 2.810 0.375 2.940
TRI325275AW 3.250 2.750 0.587 3.060 0.375 3.190
TRI350300AW 3.500 3.000 0.587 3.310 0.375 3.440
TRI400325AW 4.000 3.250 0.780 3.744 0.500 3.920
TRI450375AW 4.500 3.750 0.780 4.242 0.500 4.420
TRI500425AW 5.000 4.250 0.780 4.742 0.500 4.920
TRI600525AW 6.000 5.250 0.780 5.742 0.500 5.920
TRI700625AW 7.000 6.250 0.780 6.742 0.500 6.920
TRI800725AW 8.000 7.250 0.780 7.742 0.500 7.920